
3008ID Number:
www.gltconline.com

General Manager:  Mr. Michael Carroll1301 Kemper Street, 797
Lynchburg, VA  24505-0797

Greater Lynchburg Transit Company (GLTC)
     

(434) 455-5084

General Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2000 Census

75

268

  Square Miles
  Population
  Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs

Lynchburg, VA

98,714
 

 
 

Other UZAs Served

  Square Miles
  Population

Service Area Statistics
72

80,846
 
 

  Average Saturday Unlinked Trips

40

  Annual Passenger Miles
  Annual Unlinked Trips
  Average Weekday Unlinked Trips

  Average Sunday Unlinked Trips

  Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours

  Vehicles Available for Maximum Service
  Base Period Requirement

  Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service

1,142,377

29

20

8,086,094
1,468,215

5,146
2,255

816

Service Consumption

Service Supplied

 

91,228

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Financial Information
Fare Revenues Earned 
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

$822,188  

( 17%) Fare Revenues  $822,188

 Federal Assistance 
 State Funds

 State Funds
 Local funds

 Other Funds

 Federal Assistance

 Local Funds

 Other Funds

785,480
1,828,598

65,467
781,060

 Total Operating Funds Expended
Sources of Capital Funds Expended

 Total Capital Funds Expended

$4,851,609

$976,325

1,286,055

$129,798

( 27%)
( 16%)
( 38%)
(  3%)

( 13%)
(  7%)

( 80%)
(  0%)

129,288
 

 
0

 

 

 

Summary of Operating Expenses
 Salary, Wages and Benefits $3,023,246
 Materials and Supplies 1,104,377
 Purchased Transportation 0
 Other Operating Expenses 723,986

$4,851,609 Total Operating Expenses

 

 

 

$0Reconciling Cash Expenditures  

3%

38%

27%

16%

17%

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

80%

13%
7%

Sources of Capital Funds ExpendedVehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds

Directly
Operated

      Purchased
Transportation

Systems and
   Guideways

Facilities and
       Stations Other Total

Revenue
Vehicles1

Bus $0 $0$0 $446,060$446,060  25 0  
Demand Response $17,457 $465,083$47,725 $530,265$0  4 0  

29 0 $446,060 $47,725 $17,457 $465,083 $976,325Total    

        Fare 
Revenues1

 $774,326
 $47,862

Modal Characteristics 

Operating
Expenses1

Bus $4,598,371  
Demand Response $253,238  

Uses of
Capital
Funds

     Annual
Passenger
        Miles

Annual Vehicle
Revenue MIles

Annual
Unlinked Trips

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours

Fixed Guideway
      Directional
     Route Miles

Vehicles Available
for Maximum

Service
Average Fleet
Age in Years

Vehicles Operated 
in Maximum

Service
Peak to

Base Ratio
Percent
Spares

9.2  32$446,060 1,453,5857,994,871 1.25 %2885,0631,045,899 250.0          
2.6  8$530,265 14,63091,223 N/A %1006,16596,478 4N/A          

Performance Measures

Service Efficiency
Operating Expense per

Vehicle Revenue Mile
Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expense per
Unlinked Passenger Trip

Operating Expense per
Passenger Mile

Cost Effectiveness
Unlinked Passenger Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile
Unlinked Passenger Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Service Effectiveness 

17.091.39$3.16$0.58$54.06$4.40Bus       
2.370.15$17.31$2.78$41.08$2.62Demand Response       
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Data Source:  2007 National Transit Database
6/3/2008

1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately


